
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

16

83

53

188

337

64

161

96

67

641

69

250

102

88

66

129

-??-

246

174

110

125

198

160

137

10

1

999

18

8

97

174

99

79

58

98

85

313

Name

Kris Jensen

Bastian Witulski

Rune Romdal

Jan Lau

Klaus Balking

Frank Pedersen

Arne Hartmann

Michael N Paulsen

Peder Fjordhauge

Anders Munch Nørregaard

Anders Holmgaard

Harly Bregendahl

Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder

Stig Bundgaard

Hans Hougaard

Lars Barlebo christensen

- 5153372 -

Rene Larfort

Jan Nielsen

Kenny Lambrecht

Jonny Nielsen

Karsten Frostholm

Jack Hulstrøm

Lars (Trucker) Christensen

Henning Laursen

Marcus Husbond

Jonas Throne

Nicolai Pedersen

Pavia Sørensen

Michael Vestergaard

Michael Jürgensen

Hans Hvenemose

Björn Marzahl

Jan Toft

Henrik Poulsen

Kent Christiansen

Henrik Lykke

Class

NC600

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Ingen

Superbike

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Supersport

Ingen

Ingen

Moto4

Best Tm

1:04.440

1:06.207

1:06.345

1:07.352

1:07.395

1:08.522

1:09.438

1:09.572

1:09.907

1:10.402

1:10.698

1:10.858

1:10.922

1:11.619

1:11.689

1:11.935

1:12.020

1:12.302

1:12.956

1:13.193

1:13.374

1:14.316

1:14.709

1:14.743

1:15.105

1:15.330

1:15.335

1:15.618

1:15.884

1:16.362

1:16.959

1:17.508

1:17.549

1:17.566

1:17.629

1:19.540

Diff

1.767

1.905

2.912

2.955

4.082

4.998

5.132

5.467

5.962

6.258

6.418

6.482

7.179

7.249

7.495

7.580

7.862

8.516

8.753

8.934

9.876

10.269

10.303

10.665

10.890

10.895

11.178

11.444

11.922

12.519

13.068

13.109

13.126

13.189

15.100

Gap

1.767

0.138

1.007

0.043

1.127

0.916

0.134

0.335

0.495

0.296

0.160

0.064

0.697

0.070

0.246

0.085

0.282

0.654

0.237

0.181

0.942

0.393

0.034

0.362

0.225

0.005

0.283

0.266

0.478

0.597

0.549

0.041

0.017

0.063

1.911

Best Speed

120.112

116.906

116.663

114.919

114.845

112.956

111.466

111.252

110.719

109.940

109.480

109.233

109.134

108.072

107.966

107.597

107.470

107.051

106.091

105.748

105.487

104.150

103.602

103.555

103.056

102.748

102.741

102.357

101.998

101.359

100.573

99.861

99.808

99.786

99.705

97.310

-

In Lap

8

8

8

4

1

3

31

11

7

31

10

25

7

12

23

10

7

18

13

22

16

26

21

19

1

5

17

2

23

15

15

10

15

7

15

14

0

2nd Best

1:04.799

1:06.625

1:06.441

1:07.409

1:07.739

1:08.698

1:09.926

1:09.589

1:09.935

1:10.855

1:10.881

1:10.872

1:11.332

1:11.729

1:11.741

1:12.246

1:12.133

1:12.518

1:13.895

1:14.451

1:14.013

1:14.999

1:15.648

1:14.956

1:15.277

1:15.537

1:16.037

1:15.760

1:16.355

1:16.579

1:17.264

1:18.357

1:17.818

1:18.212

1:17.957

1:19.746

2nd Lap

6

6

3

8

7

4

33

15

6

29

5

3

10

13

21

11

8

19

12

7

17

14

23

18

2

13

15

3

13

14

17

9

12

6

16

13

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Tysk

Dansk

Tysk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/11/2013 16:02:50

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Padborg Park

Thursday

Eftermiddag

Practice started at 13:29:24

Padborg Park 2.150 Km

7/11/2013 13:30


